Jailanar 1024 Maei West Pali	Beach; P. 33405	210000017%SE41822 -03/25/9601092019 ++++122.50 ++++122.50
City/St		
CORPORATIO	NN NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	Office Use Only BER(S), (if known): WFECTIVE DATE <u>May 1/1996</u>
2(C 3(C 4.	orporation Name) (Doe orporation Name) (Doe	sument #) sument #) ument #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Directo Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Se instant in the second secon

.

۲

٠

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

PARTIES BY ANA, INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE NUMBER ONE-NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: PARTIES BY ANA, INC.

ARTICLE NUMBER TWO-PRINCIPLE OFFICE

The mailing address of this corporation shall be:

EFFECTIVE DATE

1024 Macy Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

1024 Macy Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

ARTICLE NUMBER THREE-CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have at any one time is:

500 HUNDRED SHARES

ARTICLE NUMBER FOUR-INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE:

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Ana-paula D. Santamaria 1024 Macy Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

ARTICLE NUMBER FIVE-EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of the corporation shall be:

May 1, 1996

90 HAR 25 ÷7, $\overline{\omega}$

ARTICLE NUMBER SIX-INCORPORATIONS

The name(s) and street address of the incorporator(s) is(are):

Ana-paula D. Santamaria 1024 Macy Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this 21st day of March, 1996

21st day of March, 1996 <u>Alaganda D. futarzana</u> Signature

Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607-0501 or 017-0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating it's registered office and registered agent, in the State of Florida.

The name of the corporation is PARTIES BY ANA, INC.

The name and address of the registered agent and office is: Ana-paula D. Santamaria 1024 Macy Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33405

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

<u>Urapaula Defantunaira</u> Signifuro

Date

HLR 25 J. I. I.

P96	0000	175	97
- - Darties By - 1024 Macy Sheet - West Palm Beach, FL	1 Mna	Office Use (
CORPORATION MAIN	E(3) & DOCUMENT NUMB	CR(S), (If known):	
1(Corporation 2(Corporation	1 Nanc)		19 21-01/ 5321 03/05/9701027020 *****35.00 *****35.00
3(Corporation	n Name) (Doc	unent #)	
	Pick up time Vill wait Docopy	Certified Copy	tatus
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution Withdrawal Merger	ł	FILED 97112 -5 FII 2: 33 2012 MALES FLORIDA
Other Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement		
	Trademark Other	Examiner's Ini	tials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

a. . . V

•

٠

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST	The name of the corporation is: <u>Parties By Ana Jac.</u>	
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: May 1, 1996	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	oj.
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	The corporation has not commenced business.	5 11
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	r <u>⊇</u> • ⊃
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distribut to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	ເປັນ
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	
Sig	gned this 1st day of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>97</u> .	
Signa	ature	rs or
	Ana Santamaria	
	(Typed or printed name)	
	President	
	(Title)	